Form C-101 Revised (12/1/55)

## NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL

Notice must be given to the District Office of the Oil Conservation Commission and approval obtained before drilling or recompletion begins. If changes in the proposed plan are considered advisable, a copy of this notice showing such changes will be returned to the sender. Submit this notice in QUINTUPLICATE. One copy will be returned following approval. See additional instructions in Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

If State Land submit 6 Copies Attach Form G- 128 in triplicate to first 3 cordes of form G-101

| <b>1</b> 3 1                |              |  | and submit 6 Copies At                       | <b>.</b>                                     |  | > cobres or rest Cal |  |  |
|-----------------------------|--------------|--|--|--|--|----------------------|--|--|
| rarm:                       | ngton,       | New Mexico                             | •••••  | Apr  | 11 7, 1961   | ••••••               |  |  |
|                             | ERVATIO      | N COMMISSION                           |  |  | (DEG)  |                      |  |  |
| ntlemen:                    |              |  |  |  |  |                      |  |  |
| You are                     | hereby no    | otified that it is our<br>Petroleum Co | r intention to commence the                  | or Operator)                                 |  |                      |  |  |
|                             |              |  | (Сотрып)                                     | (Company or Operator)                        |  | (Unit)               |  |  |
| rated                       | 1450         | feet from the                          | North  |  | 185  | 0 fort from          |  |  |
| East                        |              | ••••••                                 | line of Section.                             | 31 <sub>T</sub> 26N                          | , R. 5W  | , NMPM.              |  |  |
|                             |              | ROM SECTION L                          | INE) Basin Dako                              | ta Pool,                                     | Rio Arriba   | Cou                  |  |  |
|                             |              |  |  | and Gas Lease is No                          |  |                      |  |  |
| D                           | С            | В А                                    | If patented land the or<br>Address Albuquero | wner is <b>First Nation</b><br>New Mexico    | al Bank of Alb   | uquerque Truste      |  |  |
|                             |              |  | We propose to drill we                       | ll with drilling equipment                   | as follows: Rotary                                     | tools to             |  |  |
| E                           | F            | G H                                    | The status of plugging                       | bond is State wid                            |  |                      |  |  |
| r                           | K            | j i                                    | Drilling Contractor                          | rannon and Murray<br>ox 672                  | Drilling Comp  | eny ·                |  |  |
|                             |              |  |  | oleman, Texas                                |  | DD.4.73              |  |  |
| M                           | N            | O P                                    | We intend to complete                        | this well in the Dak                         | ota  | HENT U 1961          |  |  |
| We pro                      | inose to use | the following string                   |  | this well in the Dak ximate depth of PROGRAM | 7300   | CON. COM             |  |  |
| Size of Hole Size of Casing |              | Weight per Foot                        | New or Second Hand                           | Depth  | Backs Cement   |                      |  |  |
| 12-1/4                      |              | 8-5/8"                                 | 20#  | New  | 500  | 400                  |  |  |
| 7-7/81                      |              | 4-1/2"                                 | 9.5#   | Nev  | 7400   | 875                  |  |  |
| If char                     | nges in the  | above plans become                     | advisable we will notify yo                  | u immediately.                               |  |                      |  |  |
|                             | -            | -                                      | If recompletion give full d                  | •  | work.)   |                      |  |  |
|                             |              |  | staged. First st                             |  | •  | h 3 3/0 manual       |  |  |
|                             |              |  | stage 375 sacks 6                            |  |  |                      |  |  |
|                             |              |  | ured Cliffs or Cha                           |  |  |                      |  |  |
|                             |              | 4.                                     | 10 61  | Sincerely yours,                             |  |                      |  |  |
| pproved xcept as fo         | ollows:      |  | , 19   | , , ,  | Detwalaum Cam  | and for              |  |  |
| •                           |              |  |  | Paul American                                | Petroleum Corp<br>Company or Operator<br>MAL SIGNED BY | olation              |  |  |
|                             |              |  |  | Ву   | R. M. BRIDEN IN  |                      |  |  |
|                             |              |  |  |  | etroleum Engin   | eer                  |  |  |
|                             | OIL CO       | NSERVATION CO                          | MMISSION                                     | Send C                                       | ommunications regard                                   | ding well to         |  |  |
| 1                           |              |  |  | Name Pan American Petroleum Corporation      |  |                      |  |  |

Address Box 480, Farmington, New Mexico Attn: L. O. Speer, Jr.

## NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Well Location and Acreage Dedication Plat

| Section A.   |  | Date March 27, 1961                           |  |                   |  |
|--|--|---|--|-------------------|--|
| Operator PAN AMERICAN PETROLEUM CORPORTION OF PAN AMERICAN PETROLEUM CORPORTION OF PAN AMERICAN PETROLEUM CORPORTION OF PRODUCTION OF PRODUCTION OF PRODUCTION OF PRODUCTION OF PRODUCTION OF PAN AMERICAN PETROLEUM CORPORTION OF PRODUCTION OF PAN AMERICAN PETROLEUM CORPORTION OF PAN AMERICAN PETROLEUM PETROLEUM CORPORTION OF PAN AMERICAN PETROLEUM PETROLEU | ion 31<br>TH Line, 185<br>n To report la | Township  ter Dedicate Pool ed on the plat be | o 26 NORTH Freet From the dareage Basin Dalesow? | EAST<br>319.40    |  |
| <ul> <li>2. If the answer to question one is "no", ha agreement or otherwise? Yes No.</li> <li>3. If the answer to question two is "no", list Owner</li> </ul>   | If a                                     | nswer is "yes'<br>d their respecti            | ', Type of Con                                   | solidation.       |  |
| Section B.   | Note: All dista                          | inces must be fr                              | om outer bounda                                  | aries of section. |  |
| This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  |  |   | 1/450-   |                   |  |
| M. Bauer, Jr. /ZM Sauce, (Representative)  |  |   | 0  | /850'             |  |
| ex 480, Farmington, New Mexico (Address)   |  | <u> </u>                                      | 31   |                   |  |
| Ref: GLO platcdated 4 November 1882  | NOTE:                                    |   | on Fee Lea<br>onal Bank o<br>e Trustee           |                   |  |
|  |  | :<br>   | :  |                   |  |
|  | 0 330 660 990 13                         | 20 :650:1945:2310 2<br>Scale 4 inche          | 640 2000 1500<br>s equal 1 mile                  | 1000 500          |  |

the is to certify that the above plat was prepared from field notes of actual surveys timese by me or under my supervision and that the same are true and correct to the best my knowledge and belief.

(Seal)

 $\mathbf{R}_{ullet}$ 

24 March 1961 Date Surveyed

Registered Professional Engineer and or Land Survey or James P. Leese N. Mex. Reg. No. 1463